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2023 HURRICANE CLASSIC

We're an Orlando City Partner
Scan the QR code to read about it
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CENTRAL BREVARD SOCCER

ANNOUNCES PARTNERSHIP
WITH ORLANDO CITY-SEMINOLE
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CLUB FUNDRAISER
TWINS

Use code: 79777
Now thru 11/15/23 at the Merritt Island
& Melbourne locations!
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UPCOMING ODP BECOME A CLUB SEND US YOUR
TRYOUTS SPONSOR! SOCCER NEWS
ODP Tryouts are being If you'd like to become a CBS Send us your game scores,
held around the state sponsor, please contact us! pictures, and special event
starting in September, We're a 501(c)(3) non-profit news! Email Info@
open to ages 2007-2012. organization. Email us: CentralBrevardSoccer.com
More information can be Sponsorship@CentralBrevard
found at www.FYSA.com Soccer.com

Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevardSoccer.com
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Coaches can contact:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

to arrange for pick-up

ficed To Beach (157

General Questions:
Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Club Admin:
ClubAdmin@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Rec Director:
Rec@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS Junior Academy Director:
Academy@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Treasurer:
Treasurer@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
Sponsorships:
Sponsorship@CentralBrevardSoccer.com
CBS President:
President@CentralBrevardSoccer.com

OCTOBER 9 SAVE THg

COLUMBUS DAY

OCTOBER 31
HALLOWEEN

NOVEMBER 5
DAYLIGHT SAVING TIME ENDS

Info@CentralBrevardSoccer.com | www.CentralBrevard
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BECOME A REFEREE
o« Ages 10-14
o $40 reg (reimbursed upon
completion)
o Field class: October Ist

www.flsoccerrefs.o rg
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